‘_;' lﬂxt '\! !?\? ( (_ L) D

APPLICATION AND CERTlFlCATE FOR PAYMENT PAGE 1 _OF 2 PAGES
TO OWNER: FORT BEND COUNTY TX v | PROJECT: COH Ft. Bend County Senior Center-Precon
301 JACKSON ST ‘” ;,‘y 301 JACKSON ST AA Docu‘m e.m 9702
STE 719 sz 2 STE 719 APPLICATION NO.:1 Distribution to:
RICHMOND, TX [¢ s\ 7 ?%"Q'\HOND, X PERIOD TO :31-DEC-12 [ ] OWNER
77469
FROM CONTRACTOR: J.E. Dunn Construction Company ARCHITECT: Calvin Deese B S u ggﬁgfglon
\)C ¢ L\ 11 10350 Richmond Ave 5555 WEST LOOP S INVOICE NO.13000300001 [
] STE 900 STE 400 ]
Houston , TX BELLAIRE, TX 14 N
L_‘- : ouston beLL CONTRACT DATE :14-AUG-20 []

CONTRACT FOR: COH Ft. Bend County Senior Center-Precor

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. Continuation
sheet is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACTSUM................. $

2. Net change by changeorders................$ 0.

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE ( Line1 +/-2).......$ 15,000

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE..... $ 15,000
(Column G on G703)

15,000 -

5. RETAINAGE:
Total retainage Column 1of G703) + v v v v v v v e weennnnnns $ 0
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE . .......... $ 15,000
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total )
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Certificate) « « « v s v v e v e v e nnenens ERE R S— 0.
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE . . ...... VORIt g 15,000}
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE . T
(Line 3 less Line 6) $ 0
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Change Order approved in 0 0
previous manths by Owner
APPROVED THIS MONTH
Number Date Approved
CURRENT TOTAL 0
Net Change by Change Orders 0

AIA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
THE AMERICAN INSTITUE OF ARCHITECTS 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE NW WASHINGTON DC 20006

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,

information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed

in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the

Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for payment were issued and payments
z . and that current payment shown herein is now due.

” Dunn Construction Company
1.9.13

Ciata -
=dic .

Subscribed and sworn to before

me this dayof JANUARY
Notary Public: 99/}/] /N B (){WWJ(.A
My Commission expires:  MAY 29, 2013

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYM :

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations ;\Jga"% VL f&lk‘

comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the B 'ﬂ@f Qr/_“?

Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indic: ’?fg% N
dve %

quality of Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is ehti
to the payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED. "31_

e$ ﬂk’.) Mw ,s-.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED.......cccoceciimmiiniimriaenenenns

(Attach explanation If amount certified differs from the amount applied for. 4mt:ar frgurea‘éf this
Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform to the amount
certified.)

dif/ﬂl %’M

This Certficate ot negouable’ Tﬁe AMOUNT CERTIFIED is palaid
named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are
rights of the Owner of Contractor under this Contract.

|lh0ut pre{\dsce Eo grdy

ek

‘BY: | W E




J.E. Dunn Construction Company

CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE: 2
AIA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER - 1
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. .
In tabulation below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. AP pLICA;E%’?IO%AIg ?;g:gg:g #@gg&g&og’g
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT NO - 13000300
A B C D E F G I
WORK COMPLETED (D+E)
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDUILEDXVALUE TOTAL
NO. FROM MATERIAL | COMPLETED | PER
CHANGE PREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY|AND STORED | % BALANCE
ORIGINAL ORDERS CURRENT APPLICATION PERIOD STORED TO DATE (G/C)| TOFINISH RETAINAGE
01123 PRECONST SERVICES 15,000 0 15,000 0 15,000 0 15,000 | 100 0 0
Total: 15,000 0 15,000 0 15,000 0 15,000 100 g [}
Total: 15,000 (1] 15,000 0 15,000 0 15000 100 o 0
PROJECT TOTAL : 15,000 1] 15,000 0 15,000 0 15,000 | 100 0 0

AlA DOCUMENT G703 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

THE AMERICAN INSTITUE OF ARCHITECTS 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE NW WASHINGTON DC 20006



FM 130051

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT PAGE 1 OF 4 PAGES
TO OWNER: FORT BEND COUNTY TX PROJECT: Ft. Bend County Senior Center AIA Document G702

RN e s B o q/ﬁ\'\ |, APPLICATION NO.:1 Distribution to:
RICHMOND, TX 77053 t{f . ;S( ,ﬁc’ \ PERIOD TO :30-NOV-12 [_] OWNER
77469 / AP o . HITECT

FROM CONTRACTOR: J.E. Dunn Construction Company ARCHITECT: Calvin Deese I 1.' 2 \'\ P (RROIEGPNOS: 9ea - égﬁmccmn
10350 Richmond Ave ) au-ti| 5555 WEST LOOP S ' 4\\" INVOICE NO.12055500001 ]
STE 900 STE 400 '
Houston , TX Rw BHLARETTX CONTRACT DATE :14-AUG-12  []

CONTRACT FOR: Ft. Bend County Senior Center

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. Continuation
sheet is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACTSUM........ RCI— 3,033,000 7
2. Net change by changeorders . ............... $ 0
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE ( Linel +/-2)....... $ 3,033,000 _
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TODATE..... $ 99,239
(Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE: .
Total retainage Column | of G703) « - « « .« . . SSRSRRNI— 9,924
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE . ..........$ 89,315
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total )
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Certificate) « « v o v e s e e v e cau v e SETRNE ,..—‘—_O__\
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE .. ... WngWy g C__89,315)
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE .
(Line 3 less Line 6 ) $ 2,943,685
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Change Order approved in 0 0
previous months by Owner

APPROVED THIS MONTH
Date Approved

Number

CURRENT TOTAL 0
Net Change by Change Orders

AIA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
THE AMERICAN INSTITUE OF ARCHITECTS 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE NW WASHINGTON DC 20006

cecd (1413

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for
received fro

Contragtor :/J

By :
Stale/ 'DéXAS

Subscribed and sworn to before

methis 10 dayof DECEMBER

—~() Na i TN sy
\ [ LW | FAF 3 vV X

Notary Publié: /Y104 &

My Commission expires: MAY 29, 2015

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observa 4 !

comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled

to the payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED. - o y
A 25,2
AMOUNT CERTIFIED..........ccocenssnmsamssanssananas & &= iy 2 - —_—

. W TR :
(Attach explanation If amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial figures on this
Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform to the amount
certified.)

F ¥
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CEFiTIF‘IED is payable only to the Contractor
named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any
rights of the Owner of Contractor under this Contract.



J.E. Dunn Construction Company

CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE: 2

AIA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing BB RS

TR T

i Lnel : PROJECT NO : 12055500
A B C D E F G H I
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE kol i TOTAL
NO. FROM MATERIAL | COMPLETED | PER
CHANGE PREVIOUS THIS |PRESENTLY|ANDSTORED| % | BALANCE
ORIGINAL | ORDERS | CURRENT |APPLICATION| PERIOD | STORED | TODATE [(G/C)| TOFINISH | RETAINAGE

01000 GENERAL CONDITIONS 195,522 0 195,522 0 10,531 0 10,531 5 184,991 1,053
01001 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS 54,441 0 54,441 0 186 0 186 54,255 19
01243 CLEAN UP 24,474 0 24,474 0 0 0 0 24,474 0
01601 PERMITS 11,829 0 11,829 0 0 0 0 11,829 0
01602 BLDRS RISK/DIC INSURANCE 14,862 0 14,862 0 14,862 0 14,862| 100 0 1,486
01615 PERFORMANCE BOND 35,748 0 35,748 0 35,748 0 35,748 100 0 3,575
01616 SUBCONTRACTOR BONDS 27,856 0 27,856 0 0 0 0 27,856 0
01618 CIP GEN. LIABILITY INS. 37,912 0 37,912 0 37,912 0 37,912 100 0 3,791
01888 SITEWORK 31,266 0 31,266 0 0 0 0 31,266 0
02000 EARTHWORK CONTINGENCY 9,200 0 9,200 0 0 0 0 9,200 0
02330 EARTHWORK 279,016 0 279,016 0 0 0 0 279,016 0
02360 SOIL TREATMENT 832 0 832 0 0 0 0 832 0
02500 SITE UTILITIES CONTINGENCY 9,780 0 9,780 0 0 0 0 9,780 0
02750 SUBC-CONC PAVING / SOG 237,500 0 237,500 0 0 0 0 237,500 0
02760 PAVEMENT MARKING 1,450 0 1,450 0 0 0 0 1,450 0
02820 FENCES & GATES 13,139 0 13,139 0 0 0 0 13,139 0
02900 LANDSCAPING ALLOWANCE 40,000 0 40,000 0 0 0 0 40,000 0
04210 SUBC-UNIT MASONRY 53,300 0 53,300 0 0 0 0 53,300 0
05100 STRUCT MTL FRAMING 29,890 0 29,890 0 0 0 0 29,890 0
05101 STRUCT MTL CONTINGENCY 10,600 0 10,600 0 0 0 0 10,600 0
05500 METAL FABRICATIONS 93,033 0 93,033 0 0 0 0 93,033 0
06100 ROUCH CARPENTRY 168,127 0 168,127 0 0 0 0 168,127 0




CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G703

AlA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing
Contractor's signed Certification is attached.

APPLICATION NUMBER :1

PAGE: 3

In tabulation below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. APPLICA;E%TO%AIS ﬁgggg:g '12\5?;?5038
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.
A B C D E F G H I
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE ittt e’ TOTAL
NO. FROM MATERIAL | COMPLETED | PER
CHANGE PREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY|AND STORED | % BALANCE

ORIGINAL | ORDERS | CURRENT |APPLICATION| PERIOD STORED TODATE |[(G/C)| TOFINISH | RETAINAGE
06220 SUBC-MILLWORK 17,298 0 17,298 0 0 0 0 17,298 0
07100 ROOFING 75,900 0 75,900 0 0 0 0 75,900 0
08100 METAL DOORS CONTINGENCY 12,077 0 12,077 0 0 0 0 12,077 0
08101 METAL DOORS and FRAMES 44,917 0 44,917 0 0 0 0 44,917 0
08330 COILING DOORS 10,113 0 10,113 0 0 0 0 10,113 0
08800 GLAZING 75,782 0 75,782 0 0 0 0 75,782 0
09000 GYPSUM DRYWALL 71,216 0 71,216 0 0 0 0 71,216 0

CONTINGENCY

09250 GYPSUM DRYWALL 177,549 0 177,549 0 0 0 0 177,549 0
09300 TILE 32,717 0 32,717 0 0 0 0 32,717 0
09510 ACOUSTICAL CEILING 12,700 0 12,700 0 0 0 0 12,700 0
09650 RESILIENT FLOORING 33,134 0 33,134 0 0 0 0 33,134 0
09900 PAINTING&WALL CVR 24,229 0 24,229 0 0 0 0 24,229 0
10001 SPECIALTIES CONTINGENCY 3,120 0 3,120 0 0 0 0 3,120 0
10199 SPECIALTIES 10,525 0 10,525 0 0 0 0 10,525 0
10350 FLAGPOLES 3,270 0 3,270 0 0 0 0 3,270 0
10351 FLAGPOLE CONTINGENCY 350 0 350 0 0 0 0 350 0
10440 INTERIOR SIGNS 3,215 0 3,215 0 0 0 0 3,215 0
10532 WALKWAY COVERS 13,975 0 13,975 0 0 0 0 13,975 0
11888 EQUIPMENT ALLOWANCE 44,000 0 44,000 0 0 0 0 44,000 0
12510 BLINDS AND SHADES 7,160 0 7,160 0 0 0 0 7,160 0
15400 PLUMBING 119,280 0 119,280 0 0 0 0 119,280 0




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE: 4
AlA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER : 1
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. :

In tabulation below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. APPUCA;E%TO%A:% ﬁgggg:g 2’;%?;‘5350?8'
Use Column | on Coniracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. :
A B C D E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED (D+E)
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK GEHEDULER iCLE TOTAL
NO. FROM MATERIAL | COMPLETED | PER
CHANGE PREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY|AND STORED | % BALANCE
ORIGINAL | ORDERS | CURRENT |APPLICATION| PERIOD STORED TODATE |[(G/C)| TOFINISH | RETAINAGE
15500 HVAC 239,114 0 239,114 0 0 0 0 239,114 0
16000 ELECTRICAL 303,838 0 303,838 0 0 0 0 303,838 0
35000 DESIGN CONTINGENCY 130,746 0 130,746 0 0 0 0 130,746 0
35100 GENERAL CONTRACTOR 130,745 0 130,745 0 0 0 0 130,745 0
CONTINGENCY
50000 FEE 56,253 0 56,253 0 0 0 0 56,253 0
Total: 3,033,000 0 3,033,000 0 99,239 0 99,239 3 2,933,761 9,924
Total: 3,033,000 0 3,033,000 o 99,239 o 99,239 3 2,933,761 9,924
PROJECT TOTAL : 3,033,000 0 3,033,000 0 99,239 ¢/ : 0 99,2394 3 2,933,761 |- 9,924

AlA DOCUMENT G703 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
THE AMERICAN INSTITUE OF ARCHITECTS 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE NW WASHINGTON DC 20006



(N OO

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT PAGE 1 __OF 4 PAGES

)
S

TO OWNER: FORT BEND COUNTY TX PROJECT: :;;:nzbc?:‘untdy Senior Center AIA Document G702
201 PCIRONST i X b: (‘ APPLICATION NO.:2 Distribution to:
RICHMOND, TX 77053 r,. 15# PERIOD TO :31-DEC-12 D OWNER
77469 .
. _FHOM CONTHACTOH: J.E. Dunn Construction Company ARCHITECT: Calvin Deese PROJECT NOS.:12055500 |:| ggg?gfg;OH
(o AgLY 10350 Richmond Ave 5555 WEST LOOP S l INVOICE NO.12055500002 [ ]
o) STE 900 STE 400
;l_,ﬁ; Houston , TX BE4LL1A'F‘E- T CONTRACT DATE :14-AUG-12 ]
<" CONTRACT FOR: Ft. Bend County Senior Center s
v The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
CONTRACTOR S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. Continuation in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
sheet is attached. Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for payment were issued and payments
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACTSUM -« - oo o e oo oo $ 3,033,000 received from the Owner, antithat current payment shown herein is now due.
2. Net change by changeorders................ $ 0 Contractef : /Du Construction Company
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE ( Line1 +/-2)....... $ 3,033,000 g . L . 1913
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE..... $ 159,456
(Column G on G703) / q{x AS
5. RETAINAGE: ?
Total retainage Column 16f G708) « - =« « <« v v unvunnn s $ 19,846 ot sivoniio before
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ............ $ 143,510 s 9 dayof JANUARY

(Line 4 less Line 5 Total )

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT -
(Line 6 from prior Certificate) « « « « - « . - T $ _ §§§E) Notary Public: | M ; Wla u&
u . L2 v - e

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE .. WLy . § C_ 54,198]"
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE . ) My Commission expires: MAY 29, 2015
(Line 3 less Line 6 ) $ 2,889,490
AT T T ADDITIONS seouctions 1 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
: In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the da )
Change Order approved in 0 0 comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the'”
previous months by Owner Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
APPROVED THIS MONTH quality of Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled

o R —— to the payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
umber - m}
% ] 59 Z

AMOUNT CERTIFIED.........ccovvemrummramsnnsansnansnanannnnnd AR

(Attach explanation If amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial figures on this
Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed fo conform to the amount
certified.)
ARCHI CT 2 T '
CURRENT TOTAL 0 o -E Ca‘(w ' /S '7 / i( w / 5
Net Change by Change Orders Byy 4\ Sl Date wo—-{ % c
This {s not negotiable . Fhe AMOUNT CEFITIFIED is pa)éble

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
THE AMERICAN INSTITUE OF ARCHITECTS 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE NW WASHINGTON DC 20006 named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are witho

rights of the Owner of Contractor under this Contract.



J.E. Dunn Construction Company

CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE: 2

AIA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing AEREAENRUNBER S

i Do, S S Sk i hasaet APPLICATION DATE (01042013 INVOIGE No

Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJEGT NO : 12055500

A B C D E F G H |
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE WO:HKOZOMPLETED i TOHAL_}
s CHANGE PREVIOUS THIS PstEm\fv fr%d glchJItEEDD 'iﬂ BALANCE
ORIGINAL | ORDERS | CURRENT |APPLICATION| PERIOD | STORED | TODATE |[(GI/C)| TOFINISH | RETAINAGE

01000 GENERAL CONDITIONS 195,522 0 195,522 10,531 26,107 0 36,637 19 158,885 3,664
01001 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS 54,441 0 54,441 186 12 0 199 54,242 20
01243 CLEAN UP 24,474 0 24,474 0 0 0 0 24,474 0
01601 PERMITS 11,829 0 11,829 0 0 0 0 11,829 0
01602 BLDRS RISK/DIC INSURANCE 14,862 0 14,862 14,862 0 0 14,862 100 0 1,486
01615 PERFORMANCE BOND 35,748 0 35,748 35,748 0 0 35,748 | 100 0 3,575
01616 SUBCONTRACTOR BONDS 27,856 0 27,856 0 0 0 0 27,856 0
01618 CIP GEN. LIABILITY INS. 37,912 0 37,912 37,912 0 0 37,912 100 0 3,791
01888 SITEWORK 31,266 0 31,266 0 0 0 0 31,266 0
02000 EARTHWORK CONTINGENCY 9,200 0 9,200 0 0 0 0 9,200 0
02330 EARTHWORK 279,016 0 279,016 0 20,035 0 20035 7 258,981 2,004
02360 SOIL TREATMENT 832 0 832 0 0 0 0 832 0
02500 SITE UTILITIES CONTINGENCY 9,780 0 9,780 0 0 0 0 9,780 0
02750 SUBC-CONC PAVING / SOG 237,500 0 237,500 0 0 0 0 237,500 0
02760 PAVEMENT MARKING 1,450 0 1,450 0 0 0 0 1,450 0
02820 FENCES & GATES 13,139 0 13,139 0 0 0 0 13,139 0
02900 LANDSCAPING ALLOWANCE 40,000 0 40,000 0 0 0 0 40,000 0
04210 SUBC-UNIT MASONRY 53,300 0 53,300 0 0 0 0 53,300 0
05100 STRUCT MTL FRAMING 29,890 0 29,890 0 0 0 0 29,890 0
05101 STRUCT MTL CONTINGENCY 10,600 0 10,600 0 0 0 0 10,600 0
05500 METAL FABRICATIONS 93,033 0 93,033 0 0 0 0 93,033 0
06100 ROUCH CARPENTRY 168,127 0 168,127 0 0 0 0 168,127 0




CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703

AlA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing

APPLICATION NUMBER :2

PAGE: 3

Intabulaln below, amourta & sated o the foarest ol APPLICATION DATE 101042013 INVOICE NO,
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

A B C D E F G H I

ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE Pl e TOTAL

NO. FROM MATERIAL | COMPLETED | PER

CHANGE PREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY|AND STORED | % BALANCE
ORIGINAL | ORDERS | CURRENT |APPLICATION| PERIOD STORED TODATE |(G/C)| TOFINISH | RETAINAGE
06220 SUBC-MILLWORK 17,298 0 17,298 0 0 0 0 17,298 0
07100 ROOFING 75,900 0 75,900 0 0 0 0 75,900 0
08100 METAL DOORS CONTINGENCY 12,077 0 12,077 0 0 0 0 12,077 0
08101 METAL DOORS and FRAMES 44,917 0 44,917 0 0 0 0 44,917 0
08330 COILING DOORS 10,113 0 10,113 0 0 0 0 10,113 0
08800 GLAZING 75,782 0 75,782 0 0 0 0 75,782 0
09000 GYPSUM DRYWALL 71,216 0 71,216 0 0 0 0 71,216 0
CONTINGENCY

09250 GYPSUM DRYWALL 177,549 0 177,549 0 0 0 0 177,549 0
09300 TILE 32,717 0 32,717 0 0 0 0 32,717 0
09510 ACOUSTICAL CEILING 12,700 0 12,700 0 0 0 0 12,700 0
09650 RESILIENT FLOORING 33,134 0 33,134 0 0 0 0 33,134 0
09900 PAINTING&WALL CVR 24,229 0 24,229 0 0 0 0 24,229 0
10001 SPECIALTIES CONTINGENCY 3,120 0 3,120 0 0 0 0 3,120 0
10199 SPECIALTIES 10,525 0 10,525 0 0 0 0 10,525 0
10350 FLAGPOLES 3,270 0 3,270 0 0 0 0 3,270 0
10351 FLAGPOLE CONTINGENCY 350 0 350 0 0 0 0 350 0
10440 INTERIOR SIGNS 3,215 0 3,215 0 0 0 0 3,215 0
10532 WALKWAY COVERS 13,975 0 13,975 0 0 0 0 13,975 0
11888 EQUIPMENT ALLOWANCE 44,000 0 44,000 0 0 0 0 44,000 0
12510 BLINDS AND SHADES 7,160 0 7,160 0 0 0 0 7,160 0
15400 PLUMBING 119,280 0 119,280 0 0 0 0 119,280 0




CONTINUATION SHEET AlIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE: 4
éﬁgﬁ}ggﬂ;g&??ﬁaiﬁ;l;tﬁ:‘l;gi&lﬂD CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER :2
In tabulation below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. APPUCA;IIE%TO%AIS ?;gjgglg hlg\(;?slggoggz
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. :
A B C D E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED (D+E)
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE TOTAL
NO. FROM MATERIAL | COMPLETED | PER
CHANGE PREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY |AND STORED | % BALANCE
ORIGINAL | ORDERS | CURRENT |APPLICATION| PERIOD STORED TODATE |(G/C)| TOFINISH | RETAINAGE
15500 HVAC 239,114 0 239,114 0 0 0 0 239,114 0
16000 ELECTRICAL 303,838 0 303,838 0 0 0 0 303,838 0
35000 DESIGN CONTINGENCY 130,746 0 130,746 0 0 0 0 130,746 0
35100 GENERAL CONTRACTOR 130,745 0 130,745 0 0 0 0 130,745 0
CONTINGENCY
50000 FEE 56,253 0 56,253 0 14,063 0 14,063 25 42,190 1,406
Total: 3,033,000 0 3,033,000 99,239 60,217 0 159,456 5 2,873,544 15,946
Total: 3,033,000 o 3,033,000 99,239 60,217 o 159,456 5 2,873,544 15,946
PROJECT TOTAL : 3,033,000 0 3,033,000 99,239 60,217 0 159,456 5 2,873,544 15,946

AlA DOCUMENT G703 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

THE AMERICAN INSTITUE OF ARCHITECTS 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE NW WASHINGTON DC 20006




